
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name=
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200702160000
73200

02/16/2007
01:34:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HORTON
BETTY SUE

200608210004
08200

200706120002
74770

06/12/2007
12:35:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES RAIA WAYNE
P JR

200504130001
75150

200706120002
74760

06/12/2007
12:35:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GRANT,
EMMITT T

198301210000
09110

200706180002
84630

06/18/2007
12:57:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES GUY, JULIAN
P

200209100004
35040

200701290000
41700

01/29/2007
08:51:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BATES, DORIS 25 14 Lot#:52
Book:25 Pg:14
Sub:WYNDHA
M COTTAGES
PHASE 1

200705250002
46420

05/25/2007
03:27:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON
ANGELA

27 100 Lot#:256
Book:27
Pg:100
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 1

200705250002
46440

05/25/2007
03:27:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALKER,
SHELIA

6 60 Lot#:20 Book:6
Pg:60
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE

200705290002
47650

05/29/2007
10:37:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS VERNON,
BENJAMIN C

7 10 Lot#:10 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:10
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY 4TH
SECTOR

200705310002
53340

05/31/2007
10:48:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS KENNAMER
MICHAEL A

27 47 Lot#:8 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN FIRST
SECTOR

200706080002
68660

06/08/2007
12:21:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WARREN,
BARBARA

26 98 Lot#:59
Book:26 Pg:98
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR 1
RESURVEY

200708010003
58670

08/01/2007
01:15:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Sec:6 Twn:21S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



200708080003
70800

08/08/2007
12:37:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CARR,
DIANNE C

198005290000
59000

Other:SEE
INST

200709240004
47140

09/24/2007
01:00:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FURGASON
CURTIS W

7 62 Lot#:72 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES
SECOND
ADDITION

200710230004
90840

10/23/2007
12:11:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS POYNER
TROY D

32 92 Lot#:1 Book:32
Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200710260004
95480

10/26/2007
11:38:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS
CHRIS

22 124 Lot#:28
Book:22
Pg:124
Sub:WYNDHA
M TOWN
HOMES

200710290004
98900

10/29/2007
03:05:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CLEVELAND
JEFFREY P

9 101 Lot#:34 Book:9
Pg:101
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 2ND
SECTOR

200710300005
01620

10/30/2007
01:08:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENSON
, JEFFREY
DOUGLAS

200601130000
22100

Other:SEE
INST

200701040000
04590

01/04/2007
02:07:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NALLEY,
ADAM

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200703050000
97540

03/05/2007
10:41:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, ERIC
M

21 148 Lot#:519
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

200704240001
88860

04/24/2007
01:31:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MACKEY
ELROY

12 99 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:99
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 4TH
SECTOR

200705110002
22220

05/11/2007
11:20:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LACKEY,
LESLIE E

27 25 Lot#:37 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:25
Sub:BROOK
FOREST
ADDITION TO
WYNDHAM

200705150002
27040

05/15/2007
01:28:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TAIT JOHNNY 9 94 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:94
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS

200705300002
51120

05/30/2007
11:13:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BUSH
SHANNON
LEE

8 146 Lot#:27 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:146
Sub:WILDEWO
OD VILLAGE
4TH ADDITION



200706130002
78370

06/13/2007
01:52:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BULLOCK,
KIMBERLEE

6 22 Lot#:19 Book:6
Pg:22
Sub:PORTSOU
TH FIRST
SECTOR

200706250002
96040

06/25/2007
10:39:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BOWDLE,
KAREN

24 7 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:7
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 23

200707310003
55600

07/31/2007
12:03:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CHIN LIONEL 17 103 Lot#:56
Book:17
Pg:103
Sub:BROOKH
OLLOW FIRST
SECTOR

200709110004
26360

09/11/2007
02:10:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MEDINA
REYNA R

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200709070004
21230

09/07/2007
12:19:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS,
CHRIS

25 60 Lot#:333
Book:25 Pg:60
Sub:OLD
CAHABA OAK
RIDGE
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

200709280004
55320

09/28/2007
12:51:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WELDON
WHITNEY L

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200710090004
70310

10/09/2007
10:44:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

Sec:19
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


