Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		
200702160000 73200	02/16/2007 01:34:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON BETTY SUE					200608210004 08200	
200706120002 74770	06/12/2007 12:35:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	RAIA WAYNE P JR					200504130001 75150	
200706120002 74760	06/12/2007 12:35:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANT, EMMITT T					198301210000 09110	
200706180002 84630	06/18/2007 12:57:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	GUY, JULIAN P					200209100004 35040	
200701290000 41700	01/29/2007 08:51:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BATES, DORIS			25	14		Lot#:52 Book:25 Pg:14 Sub:WYNDHA M COTTAGES PHASE 1
200705250002 46420	05/25/2007 03:27:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON ANGELA			27	100		Lot#:256 Book:27 Pg:100 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 1
200705250002 46440	05/25/2007 03:27:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALKER, SHELIA			6	60		Lot#:20 Book:6 Pg:60 Sub:VALLEY FORGE
200705290002 47650	05/29/2007 10:37:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	VERNON, BENJAMIN C			7	10		Lot#:10 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:10 Sub:GREEN VALLEY 4TH SECTOR
200705310002 53340	05/31/2007 10:48:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	KENNAMER MICHAEL A			27	47		Lot#:8 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN FIRST SECTOR
200706080002 68660	06/08/2007 12:21:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WARREN, BARBARA			26	98		Lot#:59 Book:26 Pg:98 Sub:DAVENTR Y SECTOR 1 RESURVEY
200708010003 58670	08/01/2007 01:15:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Sec:6 Twn:21S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

200708080003 70800	08/08/2007 12:37:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CARR, DIANNE C				198005290000 59000	Other:SEE INST
200709240004 47140	09/24/2007 01:00:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FURGASON CURTIS W	7	,	62		Lot#:72 Book:7 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES SECOND ADDITION
200710230004 90840	10/23/2007 12:11:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	POYNER TROY D	3	32	92		Lot#:1 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200710260004 95480	10/26/2007 11:38:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMS CHRIS	2	22	124		Lot#:28 Book:22 Pg:124 Sub:WYNDHA M TOWN HOMES
200710290004 98900	10/29/2007 03:05:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CLEVELAND JEFFREY P	9		101		Lot#:34 Book:9 Pg:101 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 2ND SECTOR
200710300005 01620	10/30/2007 01:08:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENSON , JEFFREY DOUGLAS				200601130000 22100	Other:SEE INST
200701040000 04590	01/04/2007 02:07:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NALLEY, ADAM					Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200703050000 97540	03/05/2007 10:41:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH, ERIC M	2	11	148		Lot#:519 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18
200704240001 88860	04/24/2007 01:31:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MACKEY ELROY	1	2	99		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:99 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 4TH SECTOR
200705110002 22220	05/11/2007 11:20:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LACKEY, LESLIE E	2	7	25		Lot#:37 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:25 Sub:BROOK FOREST ADDITION TO WYNDHAM
200705150002 27040	05/15/2007 01:28:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TAIT JOHNNY	9)	94		Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:94 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS
200705300002 51120	05/30/2007 11:13:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BUSH SHANNON LEE	8		146		Lot#:27 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:146 Sub:WILDEWO OD VILLAGE 4TH ADDITION

200706130002 78370	06/13/2007 01:52:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BULLOCK, KIMBERLEE	6		22	Lot#:19 Book:6 Pg:22 Sub:PORTSOU TH FIRST SECTOR
200706250002 96040	06/25/2007 10:39:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWDLE, KAREN	24	1	7	Lot#:10 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:7 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 23
200707310003 55600	07/31/2007 12:03:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CHIN LIONEL	17	7	103	Lot#:56 Book:17 Pg:103 Sub:BROOKH OLLOW FIRST SECTOR
200709110004 26360	09/11/2007 02:10:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MEDINA REYNA R				Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200709070004	09/07/2007 12:19:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMS, CHRIS	25	5	60	Lot#:333 Book:25 Pg:60 Sub:OLD CAHABA OAK RIDGE SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
200709280004 55320	09/28/2007 12:51:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WELDON WHITNEY L				Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200710090004 70310	10/09/2007 10:44:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK				Sec:19 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST